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LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

ISIN:  US5500211090

Overview

2024/09/16 08:15:01

Price

240.70 EUR

Difference (2] 0.40% (0.95)
General attributes
ISIN US5500211090
Symbol LULU
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,309 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

240.05 EUR (21)
241.50 EUR (41)
239.20 EUR
240.70 EUR
239.20 EUR
239.75 EUR
240.70 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5500211090&ID_NOTATION=269142506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=490e03e89976623abfe13215563b728cf26117832a4e9dcca4f49dbc1e1fc700&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1ada1e9203118ab6&time=1726575025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f300b39ec1da145c54fb7223453945ddb8af91c5157d47567838b177e4c01b60&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab00db853ac89db97&time=1726575025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c963ca4f7010d3ee353dc2a984d3e994d6cbd5c1654dc5afde670fe28943c8db&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=631cc698f54b0206d&time=1726575025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c85eb60562130936b90b3909adcdbab885e2a1745b11ab7d12601e8bea9b26a6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2cba7696621e7d5b&time=1726575025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9fba8bd854385ab9cfff8decac6dc538b32bc55558807a071eafbe60ed5b131&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3405ea7ea71a448c&time=1726575025&tool=RSC

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

Details

2024/09/16 08:15:01 5y
Price
240.70 EUR
450.00
Difference (] 0.40% (0.95) \ 1
400.00 ﬁ
General attributes
ISIN US5500211090 50,00 ¥ | I\\“
. " .
Symbol LULU F,r || “ ﬂr‘(ﬂ
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR 500.00 / w {' | f F Mr
Sector Consumer Products M ‘IJ ‘)"
Security type Stock 250.00
Market cap (m) 28,309 EUR p)'ﬂ lﬂ
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 200.00
'r'I
Market data 150.00
Bid (Bid size) 240.05 EUR (21)
Ask (Ask size) 241.50 EUR (41)
Open 239.20 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 240.70 EUR
Low 239.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 239.75 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 240.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20
Trading volume 4,814.00 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 230.26 EUR (0)
Last size 20 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 228.57 EUR (1)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 268.91 EUR (1)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 347.22 EUR (1)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 461.85 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -43.50% -33.25% -33.22% YTD Low | date 205.35 EUR (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -184.60 -119.40 -119.25 52 Weeks High | date 465.70 EUR (2023/12/12)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 205.35 EUR (2024/08/05)
Volatility 39.74 34.25 38.65
All listings for LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/09/ 10:33 239.60 EUR 0.01 1
16
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 13:00 240.60 EUR 0.00 3
Exchange 16
Tradegate 2024/09/ 13:47 240.05 EUR 0.03 17
16
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 13:06 240.15 EUR 0.00 3
16
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 266.76 USD 474.91 40,391

ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269142506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204954752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75448369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18673894

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

ERSTE

Group
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266.46 USD
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239.10 EUR
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239.20 EUR

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24397771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18771879

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

€1 lululemon

Contact Details

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

1818 Cornwall Avenue - V6J 1C7 Vancouver
Telefon: +1-604-732-6124

Fax: +1-604-874-6124
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martha Morfitt

Alison Loehnis

David Mussafer

Emily White

Isabel Ge
Mahe

Jonathan
McNeill

Kathryn Henry

Michael Casey

Shane Grant

Teri List-Stoll

Calvin
McDonald

André
Maestrini

Celeste
Burgoyne

Julie Averill
Meghan Frank
Nikki

Neuburger
Shannon

Higginson
Sun Choe

Susan Gelinas

Ted Dagnese

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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